certain borrowings availed by the Issuer Company
1,500.00 21.29% 1,500.00

D General Corporate Expenses 1,000.00 14.20% 1,000.00

 Net IPO Proceeds 6,346.68 90.10% 6,346.68

For further details, please refer chapter “Objects of the Issue” beginning from page no. 70 of this draft prospectus.

(E) PRE-ISSUE SHAREHOLDING OF OUR PROMOTERS AND PROMOTERS GROUP AS ON THE DATE

OF THIS DRAFT PROSPECTUS:

Particulars
Pre-Issue Shareholding

Number of Shares Percentage holding

Promoters

Kalandan Mohammed Haris 2,98,50,000 31.58%

Kalandan Mohammed Althaf 99,50,000 10.53%

Kalandan Mohammad Arif 99,50,000 10.53%

Abid Ali 3,97,25,000 42.02%

Bibi Hajira 49,47,500 5.23%

Mohammed Sahim Haris - -

Total Promoters Shareholding (A) 9,44,22,500 99.88%

Promoter Group

Faiza Atheeq 75,000 0.08%

Total Promoters Group Shareholding (B) 75,000 0.08%

Total Promoters & Promoters Group (A+B) 9,44,97,500 99.96%

(EA) SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER(S) / PROMOTER GROUP AND ADDITIONAL TOP 10

SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY:

S.

No.
Shareholders

Pre-Issue Shareholding Post-Issue Shareholding

No. of Equity

Shares

Shareholding

(in %)

No. of Equity

Shares

Shareholding

(in %)

1. Kalandan Mohammed Haris 2,98,50,000 31.58% 2,98,50,000 21.10%

2. Kalandan Mohammed Althaf 99,50,000 10.53% 99,50,000 7.03%

3. Kalandan Mohammad Arif 99,50,000 10.53% 99,50,000 7.03%

4. Abid Ali 3,97,25,000 42.02% 3,97,25,000 28.08%

5. Bibi Hajira 49,47,500 5.23% 49,47,500 3.50%

6. Faiza Atheeq 75,000 0.08% 75,000 0.05%

7. Syed Sajid 10,000  0.01% 10,000  0.01%

8. Mohammed Athahar 25,000 0.03% 25,000  0.02%

9. Shahbaz Husain 2,500 0.00% 2,500  0.00%

Notes-

1. The Promoter Group Shareholder is Faiza Atheeq

2. Includes all options that have been exercised until date of draft prospectus and any transfers of equity shares

by existing shareholders after the date of the pre-issue advertisement until the date of draft prospectus

3. Based on the Issue price of ₹15/- and subject to finalization of the basis of allotment

For further details, please refer chapter “Capital Structure” beginning from page no. 56 of this draft prospectus.